T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 1
HOUSTON TISSUE HOLDER (HOU-TPEURO)
SEE PAGE 13
2020 PRICE BOOK
BB
PC
BN

BOSTON
CHICAGO
MEMPHIS
PORTLAND
SEATTLE
TUCSON
GRAB BAR
TOWEL RACK 26
WIRE BASKET 27
HOUSTON
16-17
18-21
22-23
24-25
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W:  WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 5
ATL-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $56
ATL-TB12-BN Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Nickel $62
ATL-TB12-MB Towel Bar 12“ Matte Black $60
ATL-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $59
ATL-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $65
ATL-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black $62
ATL-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $65
ATL-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $72
ATL-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black $69
ATL-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $71
ATL-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $78
ATL-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black $75
ATL-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $28
ATL-RH-1-BN Robe Hook  Brushed Nickel $31
ATL-RH-1-MB Robe Hook Matte Black $29
19 7/8"

O
U
ST
O
N
M
EM
PH
IS
PO
RT
LA
N
D
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W:  WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 7
BOS-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $78
BOS-TB12-BN Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Nickel $86
BOS-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $84
BOS-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $93
BOS-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $94
BOS-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $104
BOS-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $100
BOS-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $111
BOS-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $32
BOS-RH-1-BN Robe Hook  Brushed Nickel $36
19 7/8"
 [504mm]

M
EM
PH
IS
PO
RTLA
N
D
H
O
U
STO
N
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W:  WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM10
ORD-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $63
ORD-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $69
ORD-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black $66
ORD-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $70
ORD-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $77
ORD-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black $74
ORD-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $80
ORD-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $88
ORD-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black $84
ORD-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $28
ORD-RH-1-BN Robe Hook  Brushed Nickel $31
ORD-RH-1-MB Robe Hook Matte Black $29
2 7/8"

G
O
M
EM
PH
IS
PO
RTLA
N
D
H
O
U
STO
N
HOU-TB18-BB Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Bronze $
HOU-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black $
HOU-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ $Polished Chrome
HOU-TB12-BB Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Bronze $
HOU-TB12-MB Towel Bar 12“ Matte Black $
HOU-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ $Polished Chrome
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W:  WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM12
HOUSTON SERIES
PRODUCT NAME FINISH PRICE

H
O
U
ST
O
N
M
EM
PH
IS
PO
RT
LA
N
D
HOU-TB24-BB Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Bronze $
HOU-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black $
HOU-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ $Polished Chrome
HOU-TB30-BB Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Bronze $
HOU-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black $
HOU-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ $Polished Chrome
HOU-TB9-PC Towel Bar 9“ $
HOU-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $
18"
[457mm]

B
BA
R
TO
W
EL
 R
A
CK
W
IR
E
BA
SK
ET
SEA-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $55
SEA-TB12-BN Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Nickel
SEA-TB12-BB Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Bronze
$60
SEA-TB12-MB Towel Bar 12“ Matte Black $58
$66
$59
$65
$62

[662mm]
    24"
[610mm]
 2 1/16"
[52mm]
 4 13/16"
 [123mm]
Double Towel
Bar 24“
SEA-DTB24-BB Brushed Bronze $90Double Towel
Bar 24“
Double Towel
Bar 24“
Double Towel
Bar 24“
SEA-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome
SEA-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel
SEA-TB18-BB Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Bronze
SEA-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black
$71
SEA-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome
SEA-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel
SEA-TB24-BB Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Bronze
SEA-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black
$78
SEA-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome
SEA-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel
SEA-TB30-BB Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Bronze
SEA-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black
$123
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 19
SEATTLE SERIES
PRODUCT CODE NAME FINISH PRICE

 [1
73
m
m
]
 [73mm]
2 7/8"
2"
 [5
2m
m
]
[Ø10]
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM22
TUS-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $32
TUS-TB12-PN Towel Bar 12“ Polished Nickel $36
TUS-TB12-ORB Towel Bar 12“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $36
TUS-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $36
TUS-TB18-PN Towel Bar 18“ Polished Nickel $40
TUS-TB18-ORB Towel Bar 18“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $40
TUS-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $40
TUS-TB24-PN Towel Bar 24“ Polished Nickel $44
TUS-TB24-ORB Towel Bar 24“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $44
TUS-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $46
TUS-TB30-PN Towel Bar 30“ Polished Nickel $51
TUS-TB30-ORB Towel Bar 30“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $51
TUS-DBLPOST-PC Polished Chrome $36
TUS-DBLPOST-PN Polished Nickel $40
TUS-DBLPOST-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $40
Tissue Holder

PDX-TB24 16 GRAB BAR 24 - 25
BOS-TB30 7
PDX-TB30 16 SYD-GB1-12 24 WIRE BASKET 27
BOS-RH-1 7
PDX-RH-1 16 SYD-GB1-18 24 SYD-WB-1 27
BOS-TPEURO 8
PDX-TPEURO 17 SYD-GB1-24 24 SYD-WB-2 27
BOS-TPDROP 8
PDX-TRSQ 17 SYD-GB1-36 24 SYD-WB-3 27
BOS-TRRT 8
SYD-GB1-42 24
BOS-TRSQ 9
SEATTLE 18 - 21 SYD-GB2-12 24
SEA-TB12 18 SYD-GB2-18 24
CHICAGO 10 -  11
SEA-TB18 18 SYD-GB2-24 24
ORD-TB18 10
SEA-TB24 18 SYD-GB2-36 24
ORD-TB24 10
SEA-TB30 18 SYD-GB2-42 24
ORD-TB30 10
SEA-DTB24 18 SYD-GB3-12 24
ORD-RH-1 10
SEA-RH-1 19 SYD-GB3-18 24
ORD-TPEURO 11
SEA-RH-2 19 SYD-GB3-24 24